
17032024 East Auckland Series _ GBC Leg

Opti Green
Rank Sail NumberSailor Name Gender Fleet Yacht Club R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

1 4748 Leo Wills M Opti Green HSC 5 1 1 1 8
2 4585 Annika Wells F Opti Green GBC 1 2 2 6 11
3 4266 Carlos Shelley M Opti Green HSC 6 3 8 2 19
4 4013 Lauren Pemberton F Opti Green GBC 7 7 3 4 21
5 4311 Josh Levick M Opti Green GBC 3 11 5 7 26
6 4460 Amiya Kattera F Opti Green GBC 2 12 14 3 31
7 4606 Harneel Hundal M Opti Green GBC 9 6 13 5 33
8 4637 Charlie Prubost M Opti Green HSC 13 5 7 8 33
9 3761 Catherine Copeland F Opti Green GBC 4 4 10 20 38

10 3996 Ashton Lilley M Opti Green BBYC 10 9 15 10 44
11 4450 Oisin Boyle M Opti Green GBC 14 14 4 12 44
12 4681 Emma Davies F Opti Green GBC 12 18 6 9 45
13 4314 Tom Bryant M Opti Green GBC 8 17 11 11 47
14 4151 Wolfgang Hall M Opti Green HSC 17 8 19 13 57
15 4420 Dexter Connor M Opti Green GBC 19 16 9 15 59
16 3660 Mikayla Cantley F Opti Green GBC 18 10 12 20 60
17 4211 Toby West M Opti Green GBC 11 13 17 20 61
18 4167 Luke Thomas M Opti Green GBC 15 15 16 16 62
19 3685 Ved Basu M Opti Green GBC 16 19 18 14 67

Opti Open
Rank Sail NumberSailor Name Gender Fleet Yacht Club R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

1 4778 Lauchy Wills M Opti Open HSC 2 2 1 1 6
2 4772 Flora Stevens F Opti Open GBC 1 4 2 4 11
3 4698 Philippa Wiltshire F Opti Open GBC 3 3 4 3 13
4 4750 Zofia Wells F Opti Open GBC 4 1 3 5 13
5 4783 Alex Sommerville M Opti Open HSC 6 5 5 2 18
6 4703 Charlie Haxton M Opti Open BBYC 5 7 6 6 24
7 4099 Finley Connor M Opti Open GBC 7 6 7 7 27

Starling Development
Rank Sail NumberSailor Name Gender Fleet Yacht Club R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

1 1281 Ciara Boyle F Starling Development GBC 1 1 1 2 5
2 1041 Tome Lithgow M Starling Development GBC 3 3 2 1 9
3 782 Alice George F Starling Development GBC 2 4 3 3 12
4 2145 Connor Smith M Starling Development GBC 4 2 4 4 14

Starling Open
Rank Sail NumberSailor Name Gender Fleet Yacht Club R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

1 2132 James Blyth M Starling Open HSC 2 3 1 1 7
2 2126 Jonothan Tough M Starling Open HSC 1 6 4 7 18
3 2198 Amber Hughes F Starling Open GBC 8 5 2 3 18
4 2122 Hamish Peterson M Starling Open HSC 4 7 6 2 19
5 673 Thomas Burrows M Starling Open BBYC 3 2 11 5 21
6 890 Jonathon Wang M Starling Open BBYC 7 1 5 8 21
7 2110 Dominic Lilley M Starling Open BBYC 6 8 8 6 28
8 2196 Emma Carran F Starling Open GBC 5 10 10 4 29
9 2131 Rhys Money M Starling Open HSC 10 4 7 10 31

10 1178 Lewis Smith M Starling Open MSC 9 11 3 9 32
11 1306 Liam Gowen M Starling Open GBC 13 9 9 11 42
12 1320 Alex Wang M Starling Open BBYC 11 12 12 12 47
13 2116 Jonathon Huang M Starling Open BBYC 12 13 13 13 51

Starling Combined
Rank Sail NumberSailor Name Gender Fleet Yacht Club R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

1 2132 James Blyth M Starling Open HSC 2 3 1 1 7
2 2198 Amber Hughes F Starling Open GBC 8 5 2 3 18
3 2126 Jonothan Tough M Starling Open HSC 1 6 4 7 18
4 2122 Hamish Peterson M Starling Open HSC 4 7 6 2 19
5 673 Thomas Burrows M Starling Open BBYC 3 2 11 5 21
6 890 Jonathon Wang M Starling Open BBYC 7 1 5 8 21
7 2110 Dominic Lilley M Starling Open BBYC 6 8 8 6 28
8 2196 Emma Carran F Starling Open GBC 5 10 10 4 29
9 2131 Rhys Money M Starling Open HSC 10 4 7 10 31

10 1178 Lewis Smith M Starling Open MSC 9 11 3 9 32
11 1306 Liam Gowen M Starling Open GBC 16 9 9 12 46
12 1320 Alex Wang M Starling Open BBYC 12 12 12 13 49
13 1281 Ciara Boyle F Starling Development GBC 11 13 13 14 51
14 1041 Tome Lithgow M Starling Development GBC 14 15 14 11 54
15 782 Alice George F Starling Development GBC 13 16 15 15 59
16 2116 Jonathon Huang M Starling Open BBYC 15 17 16 16 64
17 2145 Connor Smith M Starling Development GBC 17 14 17 17 65



Jnr East Auckland Series – 2023/24
MSC GBC Leg – 17 March 2024 GBC HSC BBYC

TOTAL
OPTI 
OPEN

OPTI 
GREEN TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

SERIES 
TOTAL

HOWICK 13 1 1 3 1 2 8 0 0 21

MARAETAI 44 8 20 20 20 10 78 0 0 122

GLENDOWIE 12 2 2 3 1 2 10 0 0 22

BBYC 28 6 10 20 5 6 47 0 0 75
Red = default points as Club has no sailors in fleet

OTHER OPTI
STARLING or 

Star Dev


